Sri Ajay Naik S/o Raja Naik,All are R/o 4th
cross,KHB colony,Amaravathi,Harihara Tq,Davanagere Dist.
Co-obligant: Sri.Vasantkumar S/o Thippa Naik,R/o #3073,Laxmi Nivas, 1st
cross,Prashanth nagar, Harihara Tq, Davanagere Dist

Amount Outstanding: Rs. 1510329/-(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Ten Thousand Three
Hundred Twenty Nine Only) as on 04.10.2025 and interest from excluding charges
thereon.
Reserve Price: Rs. 2710000/-
EMD: Rs.271000/- DD/PO/BC favouring “Karnataka Grameena Bank, Harihara
Branch” IFSC:PKGB0010633 , A/c:106331013050189

Karnataka Grameena Bank
(A Scheduled Bank established by Govt.